Space Age E lectronics, Inc.
w w w.1sae .com
800 .4 86 .1723  v o ice
508 .4 85 .0966 d irec t
508 .4 85 .4740 fax©Space Age Electronics, Inc.    2007
EC0307 LT10459  Rev.A  1/2
Installation and wiring should be performed by
qualifi ed personnel only - Equipment damage

Device or
EOL Resistor
+- - +
+- - +
12 Ga. Wire Max.
Detail A
Space Age E lectronics, Inc.
w w w.1sae .com
800 .4 86 .1723  v o ice
508 .4 85 .0966 d irec t
508 .4 85 .4740 fax
©Space Age Electronics, Inc.    2007
EC0307 LT10459  Rev.A   2/2
Ratings and Load Chart:
Part number   Description    Current Draw   Flash/Minute
IAVSTR24   Zenon Strobe   115mA @ 24VDC  60
IAVSTR12   Zenon Strobe   155mA @ 12VDC  60
IAVST120   Zenon Strobe       30mA @ 120VAC  60
IAVSLM24  Steady Incandescent     96mA@ 24VDC  NA
IAVSLM12  Steady Incandescent   125mA@ 12VDC  NA
IAVSL120  Steady Incandescent       50mA@ 120VAC  NA
IAVFLM24  Flashing Incandescent     96mA@ 24VDC  60
IAVFLM12  Flashing Incandescent    125mA@ 12VDC  60
IAVFL120  Flashing Incandescent        50mA@ 120VAC  60
IAVHORN24   Infi nity Mini Horn      25mA@ 24VDC HI NA
IAVHORN24   Infi nity Mini Horn     2.5mA@ 24VDC LO NA
IAVHORN12   Infi nity Mini Horn      73mA@ 12VDC HI NA
IAVHORN12   Infi nity Mini Horn     2.7mA@ 12VDC LO NA
  None of the above are synchronized.